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Fort Worth
Public Library

EVENT

Pre-School Story Time

Baby Story Time

Teen Time: Gaming Club
Music & Movement

Little Builders

Toddler Story Time

Teen Time: Flashback Fridays
Chess Club

Kinder Prep

Get Lit Book Club
Watercolor Club

Dungeons & Dragons (Teen)
Computer Skills: Google Docs
Preserving Our Past

Family Rock Painting
Dungeons & Dragons (Adult)
Brick Builders Club

Shashiko Embroidery Mending
Adult Crafting Club

Teen Anime Club

Pokémon Club

Watercolor Club

Dungeons & Dragons (Teen)
8-Bit Planter

Recycled Flowers

APRIL

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

RECURRING WEEKLY
Stories, songs, & activities
Stories, songs, & activities for 0-18 months
Play & chat with other gamers
Story time full of music & songs
Learn & play with Duplo Blocks
Stories, songs, & activities
Take part in retro fun & games

All ages & all skill levels welcome

Discover resources to prepare for kindergarten

DAILY PROGRAMS

Join us in reading The Measure by Nikki Erlick

Video-led paint-a-long for all skill levels
Continue your role-playing quest

Learn the basics of Google Docs

Oral history of the Kennedy assassination
Paint rocks for community hide-and-seek
Continue your role-playing quest

Explore your creativity with Legos
Practice a new decorative repair technique
Weekly creative activity

Share, learn, & watch some anime

Gotta Catch ‘Em All

Video-led paint-a-long for all skill levels
Continue your role-playing quest

Create a retro-game inspired planter

Turn to scraps into a daisy planter

Southwest Regional Library Closed

Brick Builders Club

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

Explore your creativity with Legos

Youth 10:30 a.m.
Youth 10:30 a.m.
Teen 3:45 p.m.
Youth 10:30 a.m.
Youth 11:30 a.m.
Youth 10:30 a.m.
Teen 3:45 p.m.
All Ages 4:30 p.m.

Family 2:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
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FORT WORTH.

Fort Worth
Public Library

DAY EVENT

Pre-School Story Time

Baby Story Time

Teen Time: Gaming Club
Music & Movement

Little Builders

Toddler Story Time

Teen Time: Flashback Fridays
Chess Club

Kinder Prep

Adult Crafting Club

Teen Anime Club
Japanese Kintsugi Repair
Music Appreciation Club

Pokémon Club

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

APRIL

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

RECURRING WEEKLY
Stories, songs, & activities
Stories, songs, & activities for 0-18 months
Play & chat with other gamers
Story time full of music & songs
Learn & play with Duplo Blocks
Stories, songs, & activities
Take part in retro fun & games
All ages & all skill levels welcome

Discover resources to prepare for kindergarten

DAILY PROGRAMS
Weekly creative activity
Share, learn, & watch some anime
Create works of art through visible repairs
Listen & talk about a variety of music

Gotta Catch ‘Em All

Youth 10:30 a.m.

Youth 10:30 a.m.

Teen 3:45 p.m.

Youth 10:30 a.m.

Youth 11:30 a.m.

Youth 10:30 a.m.

Teen 3:45 p.m.
All Ages 4:30 p.m.

Family 2:00 p.m.
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