



DA	AY	EVENT			TIME	
			RECURRING WEEKLY			
	TUE	Pre-School Story Time	Stories, songs, & activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
	WED	Baby Story Time	Stories, songs, & activities for 0-18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
	WED	Teen Time: Gaming Club	Play & chat with other gamers	Teen	3:45 p.m.	
	THU	Music & Movement	Story time full of music & songs	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
	THU	Little Builders	Learn & play with Duplo Blocks	Youth	11:30 a.m.	
	FRI	Toddler Story Time	Stories, songs, & activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
	FRI	Teen Time: Flashback Fridays	Take part in retro fun & games	Teen	3:45 p.m.	
	FRI	Chess Club	All ages & all skill levels welcome	All Ages	4:30 p.m.	
	SAT	Kinder Prep	Discover resources to prepare for kindergarten	Family	2:00 p.m.	
			DAILY PROGRAMS			
1	TUE	Get Lit Book Club	Join us in reading <i>The Measure</i> by Nikki Erlick	Adult	6:30 p.m.	
3	THU	Watercolor Club	Video-led paint-a-long for all skill levels	Adult	1:00 p.m.	
3	THU	Dungeons & Dragons (Teen)	Continue your role-playing quest	Teen	4:00 p.m.	
3	THU	Computer Skills: Google Docs	Learn the basics of Google Docs	Adult	6:30 p.m.	
5	SAT	Preserving Our Past	Oral history of the Kennedy assassination	Adult	10:30 a.m.	
5	SAT	Family Rock Painting	Paint rocks for community hide-and-seek	Family	12:00 p.m.	
6	SUN	Dungeons & Dragons (Adult)	Continue your role-playing quest	Adult	4:00 p.m.	
7	MON	Brick Builders Club	Explore your creativity with Legos	Youth	4:30 p.m.	
9	WED	Shashiko Embroidery Mending	Practice a new decorative repair technique	Adult	5:30 p.m.	
10	THU	Adult Crafting Club	Weekly creative activity	Adult	1:00 p.m.	
10	THU	Teen Anime Club	Share, learn, & watch some anime	Teen	4:00 p.m.	
14	MON	Pokémon Club	Gotta Catch 'Em All	Youth	4:30 p.m.	
17	THU	Watercolor Club	Video-led paint-a-long for all skill levels	Adult	1:00 p.m.	
17	THU	Dungeons & Dragons (Teen)	Continue your role-playing quest	Teen	4:00 p.m.	
18	FRI	8-Bit Planter	Create a retro-game inspired planter	Youth	2:00 p.m.	
19	SAT	Recycled Flowers	Turn to scraps into a daisy planter	Youth	3:30 p.m.	
20	SUN	Southwest Regional Library Closed				
21	MON	Brick Builders Club	Explore your creativity with Legos	Youth	4:30 p.m.	







D	ΔY	EVENT			TIME
			RECURRING WEEKLY		
	TUE	Pre-School Story Time	Stories, songs, & activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	WED	Baby Story Time	Stories, songs, & activities for 0-18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	WED	Teen Time: Gaming Club	Play & chat with other gamers	Teen	3:45 p.m.
	THU	Music & Movement	Story time full of music & songs	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	THU	Little Builders	Learn & play with Duplo Blocks	Youth	11:30 a.m.
	FRI	Toddler Story Time	Stories, songs, & activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Teen Time: Flashback Fridays	Take part in retro fun & games	Teen	3:45 p.m.
	FRI	Chess Club	All ages & all skill levels welcome	All Ages	4:30 p.m.
	SAT	Kinder Prep	Discover resources to prepare for kindergarten	Family	2:00 p.m.
			DAILY PROGRAMS		
24	THU	Adult Crafting Club	Weekly creative activity	Adult	1:00 p.m.
24	THU	Teen Anime Club	Share, learn, & watch some anime	Teen	4:00 p.m.
26	SAT	Japanese Kintsugi Repair	Create works of art through visible repairs	Adult	3:30 p.m.
27	SUN	Music Appreciation Club	Listen & talk about a variety of music	Adult	4:30 p.m.
28	MON	Pokémon Club	Gotta Catch 'Em All	Youth	4:30 p.m.

